93
LINEAR AND ROTARY POSITION
Linear and Rotary Position
Position sensors respond to the movement or location of a target, such as a
molding press slide or a pulley shaft, by producing either a digital or an
analogue output correlated to its location.  Honeywell position sensors include
digital and analogue Hall-effect position sensors, magnetoresistive digital

34.3
17.1
current limiting resistor
Operating temperature: -65 °C to 105 °C (-85 °F to 221 °F)
Supply voltage (max.): 40 Vdc
Starting force (max.):
Standard 0,45 kg (1.0 lb)
Water resistant 2,27 kg (5.0 lb)
Backlash (max.): 0,025 mm (0.001 in)
Shaft  Ø: M6x1 metric thread
Termination: Connector, Binder Series 681
Housing length: = Electrical travel  + 77,5 mm (3.05 in)
Mechanical travel: = Electrical travel  + 5,1 mm (0.2 in)
Electrical Travel Total Resistance
(in (mm)) (Ohm)
SLF025R4 or SLW025R4 25,4 (1.0) 1500
SLF050R8 or SLW050R8 50,8 (2.0) 3000
SLF076R2 or SLW076R2 76,2 (3.0) 4500
SLF101R6 or SLW101R6 101,6 (4.0) 6000
SLF152R4 or SLW152R4 152,4 (6.0) 9000
OPTIONS
Standard
Mating connector, 3718401, sold separately
± 0.1 % Linearity
ELECTRICAL TRAVEL REFERENCE
25,4 (1.0) SLF025R4M1500B8A
50,8 (2.0) SLF050R8M3000B8A
76,2 (3.0) SLF076R2M4500B8A
101,6 (4.0) SLF101R6M6000B8A
152,4 (6.0) SLF152R4M9000B8A
± 1.0 % Linearity
ELECTRICAL TRAVEL REFERENCE
25,4 (1.0) SLF025R4M1500F8A
50,8 (2.0) SLF050R8M3000F8A
76,2 (3.0) SLF076R2M4500F8A
101,6 (4.0) SLF101R6M6000F8A
152,4 (6.0) SLF152R4M9000F8A
Water resistant
Mating connector, E02903021, sold separately
± 0.1 % Linearity
ELECTRICAL TRAVEL REFERENCE

(31,75)
0.024 (0,61)
OFF CENTER
0.25
(6,35)
0.50
(12,70)
1.125 ±0.010
(28,575 ±0,25)
120˚ 120˚
1.00 ±0.010
(25,4 ±0,25)
ELECTRICAL TRAVEL TOTAL RESISTANCE REFERENCE
(MM (IN)) (OHM)
152,4 (6.0) 6000 AQLT06N06KFC
304,8 (12.0) 12000 AQLT12N12KFC
457,2 (18.0) 18000 AQLT18N18KFC
609,6 (24.0) 24000 AQLT24N24KFC
762,0 (30.0) 30000 AQLT30N30KFC
965,2 (38.0) 38000 AQLT38N38KFC
AQMLT Series
Housing length: = Electrical travel + 38,1 mm (1.5 in)
Mechanical travel: = Electrical travel  + 2,54 mm (0.1 in)
AREA AVAILABLE FOR CLAMPING

0.125
(3,18)
0.024
(0,60)
OFF CENTER
#4-40 UNC THD
4 PLACES
0.500
(12,70)
1.000
(25,40)
0.250
(6,35)
ELECTRICAL TRAVEL TOTAL RESISTANCE REFERENCE
(MM (IN)) (OHM)
12,7 (0.5) 750 AQMLTR5N00750FC
25,4 (1.0) 1500 AQMLT01N01500FC
76,2 (3.0) 3000 AQMLT03N04500FC
152,4 (6.0) 9000 AQMLT06N09000FC
228,6 (9.0) 13500 AQMLT09N13500FC
304,8 (12.0) 18000 AQMLT12N18000FC
102
LINEAR AND ROTARY POSITION
M22 Series

Mechanical rotation: 300° ± 5°
10,54 [0.415]
8,13 [0.32]
21,09 ± 0,13
[0.83 ± 0.005]
3,96 [0.156]
8,71 [0.343]
PC Terminals
Type C-30
3,96 [0.156] 9,22[0.363]
Type “C” Mtg.
With Bracket
OPTIONS
Flatted Shaft
RESISTANCE TAPER REFERENCE
1 kOhm Linear 574SX1M48F102SD
10 kOhm Linear 574SX1M48F103SD
100 kOhm Linear 574SX1M48F104SD
50 kOhm Linear 574SX1M48F503SD
Slotted Shaft
RESISTANCE TAPER REFERENCE
1 kOhm Linear 574SX1M48S102SD
10 kOhm Linear 574SX1M48S103SD
100 kOhm Linear 574SX1M48S104SD
50 kOhm Linear 574SX1M48S503SD
Clarostat Rotary Potentiometers and Position Transducers
107
LINEAR AND ROTARY POSITION

Element type: Conductive plastic
Terminal type: PC, 6,35 mm (0.25 in) long
Bushing: 6,35 mm (0.25 in) Ø x 6,35 mm (0.25 in) L
Shaft: Slotted, 3,17 mm (0.125 in) Ø x 22,23 mm (0.875 in) L
Body: 12,7 mm (0.50 in) Ø
Electrical taper: Linear
Operating temperature: -40 °C to 120 °C (-40 °F to 248 °F)
Linearity: ± 5%
Total resistance tolerance: ± 10% (up to 500 kOhms)
± 20 % (1 MOhm and over)
Rotational cycles: 50,000
Mechanical rotation: 295° ± 5°
OPTIONS
Slotted Shaft
RESISTANCE TAPER REFERENCE
100 Ohm Linear 590SX1N56S101SP
500 Ohm Linear 590SX1N56S501SP
1 kOhm Linear 590SX1N56S102SP
5 kOhm Linear 590SX1N56S502SP
10 kOhm Linear 590SX1N56S103SP
100 kOhm Linear 590SX1N56S104SP
500 kOhm Linear 590SX1N56S504SP
1 MOhm Linear 590SX1N56S105SP
575 Series, Commercial  potentiometer
The 575 Series conductive plastic potentiometer offers a smooth feel and
robust construction, with a thermoplastic housing, bushing, and shaft.
Terminals are solder-hook style for panel mounting. No hardware is included.
Power rating: 0.5 W  @ 70 °C (158 °F)
Element type: Conductive plastic
Terminal type: Solder hook-200 grid
Bushing: 9,52 mm (.375 in) D x 6,35 mm (0.25 in) L
Shaft: 6,35 mm (0.25 in) Ø x 19,05 mm (0.75 in) L
Body: 21,08 mm (0.830 in) square
Electrical taper: Linear
Operating temperature: -40 °C to 120 °C (-40 °F to 248 °F)
Working voltage: 350 Vac
Linearity: ± 5%
Total resisteance tolerance: ± 20%
Rotational cycles: 50,000
Mechanical rotation: 300° ± 5°
OPTIONS
Flatted Shaft
RESISTANCE TAPER REFERENCE
1 kOhm Linear 575SX1A48F102SS
10 kOhm Linear 575SX1A48F103SS
50 kOhm Linear 575SX1A48F503SS
Slotted Shaft
RESISTANCE TAPER REFERENCE
1 kOhm Linear 575SX1A48S102SS
10 kOhm Linear 574SX1A48S103SS
50 kOhm Linear 574SX1A48S503SS
108
LINEAR AND ROTARY POSITION
380 Series, Industrial potentiometer

Total resistance tolerance: ± 10% (up to 500 kOhms)
± 20 % (1 MOhm and over)
Rotational cycles: 100,000
Mechanical rotation: 312° ± 3°
OPTIONS
C1: 2.0  in (50,8 mm) Round Shaft;
0.375 in (9,5 mm) L bushing
50,8
[2.0] 6,35
[.025 ]
27,78
[1.09 ]
14,27
[0.56 ]C1
RESISTANCE REFERENCE
100 Ohm 380C1100
250 Ohm 380C1250
500 Ohm 380C1500
1 kOhm 380C11000
1.5 kOhm 380C11500
2 kOhm 380C12000
2.5 kOhm 380C12500
5 kOhm 380C15000
10 kOhm 380C110K
15 kOhm 380C115K
20 kOhm 380C120K
25 kOhm 380C125K
50 kOhm 380C150K
100 kOhm 380C1100K
200 kOhm 380C1200K
250 kOhm 380C1250K
500 kOhm 380C1500K
1 MOhm 380C11MEG
C2: 0.625 in (15,88 mm) screwdriver slotted shaft;
0.5 in (12,7 mm) L locking bushing
C2
27,78
[1.09 ]
14,27
[0.56 ] 15,87
[0.625 ]
RESISTANCE REFERENCE
250 Ohm 380C2250
1 kOhm 380C21000
5 kOhm 380C25000
10 kOhm 380C210K
25 kOhm 380C225K
50 kOhm 380C250K
100 kOhm 380C2100K
250 kOhm 380C2250K
1 MOhm 380C21MEG
C3: 0.875 in (22,23 mm) shaft;
0.375 in (9,5 mm) L bushing
14,27
[0.56 ]C3
27,78
[1.09 ] 22,23
[0.875 ]
RESISTANCE REFERENCE
100 Ohm 380C3100
250 Ohm 380C3250
500 Ohm 380C3500
1 kOhm 380C31000
2 kOhm 380C32000
2.5 kOhm 380C32500
5 kOhm 380C35000
10 kOhm 380C3310K
25 kOhm 380C325K
50 kOhm 380C350K
100 kOhm 380C3100K
150 kOhm 380C3150K
200 kOhm 380C3200K
250 kOhm 380C3250K
500 kOhm 380C3500K
1 MOhm 380C31MEG
5 MOhm 380C35MEG
Clarostat Rotary Potentiometers and Position Transducers (continued)
109

Power rating: 2.0 W max.
Element type: Conductive plastic
Terminal type: Solder lug
Shaft: Slotted
Body: 27,79 mm (1.094 in) Ø
Electrical taper: Linear
Operating temperature: -55 °C to 120 °C (-67 °F to 248 °F)
Working voltage: 500 Vdc
Linearity: ± 5%
Rotational cycles: 25,000
Mechanical rotation: 312° ± 3°
OPTIONS
Standard Bushing,
0.875 in (22,23 mm) shaft length
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE REFERENCE
100 Ohm ± 10% RV4NAYSD101A
250 Ohm ± 10% RV4NAYSD251A
500 Ohm ± 10% RV4NAYSD501A
1 kOhm ± 10% RV4NAYSD102A
2.5 kOhm ± 10% RV4NAYSD252A
5 kOhm ± 10% RV4NAYSD502A
10 kOhm ± 10% RV4NAYSD103A
25 kOhm ± 10% RV4NAYSD253A
50 kOhm ± 10% RV4NAYSD503A
100 kOhm ± 10% RV4NAYSD104A
250 kOhm ± 10% RV4NAYSD254A
500 kOhm ± 10% RV4NAYSD504A
750 Kohm ± 10% RV4NAYSD754A
1 MOhm ± 10% RV4NAYSD105A
5 MOhm ± 20% RV4NAYSD505B
Locking Bushing
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE REFERENCE
100 Ohm ± 10% RV4LAYSA101A
250 Ohm ± 10% RV4LAYSA251A
500 Ohm ± 10% RV4LAYSA501A
1 kOhm ± 10% RV4LAYSA102A
2.5 kOhm ± 10% RV4LAYSA252A
5 kOhm ± 10% RV4LAYSA502A
10 kOhm ± 10% RV4LAYSA103A
25 kOhm ± 10% RV4LAYSA253A
50 kOhm ± 10% RV4LAYSA503A
100 kOhm ± 10% RV4LAYSA104A
250 kOhm ± 10% RV4LAYSA254A
500 kOhm ± 10% RV4LAYSA504A
750 kOhm ± 10% RV4LAYSA754A
1 MOhm ± 10% RV4LAYSA105A
5 MOhm ± 20% RV4LAYSA505B
110
LINEAR AND ROTARY POSITION
RV6/392M MIL Series potentiometer

12,7 [0.5]
Dia.
Type Bushing
Length
Shaft
Length
RV6 6,35
0.25
22,23
0.875
Clarostat Rotary Potentiometers and Position Transducers (continued)
OPTIONS
Standard Bushing, 6,35 mm (0.25 in) L;
0.875 in (22,23 mm) shaft length
RESISTANCE REFERENCE
100 Ohm RV6NAYSD101A
250 Ohm RV6NAYSD251A
500 Ohm RV6NAYSD501A
1 kOhm RV6NAYSD102A
2.5 kOhm RV6NAYSD252A
5 kOhm RV6NAYSD502A
10 kOhm RV6NAYSD103A
25 kOhm RV6NAYSD253A
50 kOhm RV6NAYSD503A
100 kOhm RV6NAYSD104A
250 kOhm RV6NAYSD254A
500 kOhm RV6NAYSD504A
1 MOhm RV6NAYSD105A
Locking Bushing, 12,7 mm (0.50 in) L;
0.625 in (15,88 mm) shaft length
RESISTANCE REFERENCE
100 Ohm RV6LAYSA101A
250 Ohm RV6LAYSA251A
500 Ohm RV6LAYSA501A
1 kOhm RV6LAYSA102A
2.5 kOhm RV6LAYSA252A
5 kOhm RV6LAYSA502A
10 kOhm RV6LAYSA103A
25 kOhm RV6LAYSA253A
50 kOhm RV6LAYSA503A
100 kOhm RV6LAYSA104A
250 kOhm RV6LAYSA254A
500 kOhm RV6LAYSA504A
1 MOhm RV6LAYSA105A
111
LINEAR AND ROTARY POSITION
53 Series potentiometer
The 53 Series has all the fine features of the Series 380 in a more economical
package. It is available with a 50,8 mm [2.0 in] long shaft.
Power rating: 2.0 W max.
Element type: Conductive plastic
Terminal type: Solder lug
Shaft: Slotted, 50,8 mm (2.0 in) L
Body: 27,79 mm (1.094 in) Ø
Electrical taper: Linear
Operating temperature: -55 °C to 120 °C (-67 °F to 248 °F)
Working voltage: 500 Vdc
Linearity: ± 5%
Rotational cycles: 25,000
Mechanical rotation: 312° ± 3°
OPTIONS
Standard Bushing, 2.0 in (50,8 mm) shaft length
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE REFERENCE
100 Ohm ± 10% 53C1100
250 Ohm ± 10% 53C1250
500 Ohm ± 10% 53C1500
1 kOhm ± 10% 53C11K
2.5 kOhm ± 10% 53C12500
5 kOhm ± 10% 53C15K
10 kOhm ± 10% 53C110K
25 kOhm ± 10% 53C125K
50 kOhm ± 10% 53C150K
100 kOhm ± 10% 53C1100K
150 kOhm ± 10% 53C1150K
250 kOhm ± 10% 53C1250K
500 kOhm ± 10% 53C1500K
750 kOhm ± 10% 53C1750K
1 MOhm ± 20% 53C11MEG
2.5 MOhm ± 20% 53C12.5MEG
5 MOhm ± 20% 53C15MEG
585 Series, Commercial potentiometer
Our Series 585 offers a robust construction in a low-cost commercial
package, using carbon composition elements and a metal shaft and bushing.
Power rating: 0.05 W max. @ 40 °C
Element type: Carbon composition
Terminal type: 3 in-line
Bushing: M 7 x 0.75 thread, 7 mm L
Shaft: 6,0 mm (0.24 in) Ø by 25,0 mm (0.98 in) L
Flatted shaft: 12,0 mm (0.47 in) long by 4,5 mm (0.18 in) D standard; round
end available
Body: 9,5 mm (0.37 in) square
Operating temperature: -55 °C to 120 °C (-67 °F to 248 °F)
Resistance tolerance: ± 20%
Rotational cycles: 10,000
Mechanical rotation: 300°
OPTIONS
Linear taper
RESISTANCE SECTION REFERENCE
1 kOhm Single 585SX4Q25F102SP
5 kOhm Single 585SX4Q25F502SP
10 kOhm Single 585SX4Q25F103SP
1 kOhm Double 585DX4Q25F102SP
5 kOhm Double 585DX4Q25F502SP
10 kOhm Double 585DX4Q25F103SP
Audio taper
RESISTANCE SECTION REFERENCE
1 kOhm Single 585SX4Q25F102ZP
5 kOhm Single 585SX4Q25F502ZP
10 kOhm Single 585SX4Q25F103ZP
Океан Электроники
Поставка электронных компонентов
Компания «Океан Электроники» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!